100m jooks

10,79
10,88
11,17
11,30
11,34
11,34
11,47
11,51
11,54
11,55
(10)
11,57
11,59
11,61
11,62
11,67
11,67
11,68
11,71
11,77
11,77
(20)
11,82
11,82
11,83
11,85
11,85
11,87
11,90
11,94
11,94
11,94
(30)
11,94
11,94
11,96
11,96
11,96
12,01
12,02
12,02
12,04
12,04
(40)
12,08
12,08
12,13
12,13
12,14
12,16
12,17
12,19
12,20
12,20
(50)

+0,3
+1,5
+0,4
-0,2

+0,2
+2,0
-0,1

+1,3
+1,5
-0,1

+0,4
+0,7
+1,3
+1,2
+0,7
-0,1

-0,1

+0,4
+0,4
-0,2

+0,6
-0,2
-0,4
+1,4
0,0
-0,2
0,0
-0,7
0,0
+0,2

-0,7
-1,0
+0,6
0,0
0,0
+1,6
-1,3
+2,0
-0,7
-0,2

0,7
+1,1
+0,7
-0,2
0,6
0,4
+1,9
+0,2
+1,1
1,4

Ken Mark Minkovski
Henri Sai

Taaniel Kraavi
Richard Vider
Danila Lukjanov
Albert Anniméae
Lukas Lessel

Timo Klee

Andreas Varter
Kevin Sakson

Jan Erik Pihtjde
Mark Heidmets
Joosep Mart Mannik
Jakob Keller
Kristofer-Robin Lai
Peeter Alver

Reimo Sepp
Sander Johann Salu
Kenro Tohter
Edward Henno

Rasmus Kuningas
Taavi Eistre
Daniel Neidla
Carlos Kroon
Deniss Juskov
Egert Naruson
Henri Moll

Joel Hiis

Christian Korka
Lohe Isok

Markus Vaher
Deniel Kedrov
Mathias Endre Lind
Hans-Andero Kivi
Egert Sekk

Jaan Kuusmaa
Kaur Allaje

Martin J6e
Otto-Robert Lipp
Nikita Rudoi

Marcus Mardimae
Ken Metsis
Martin Kivimaa

Johannes Remmelkoor

Karl-Kevin Kalmus
Ralf Kompus
Taavi Verbo
Hendrik Tuisk
Mattias Idavain
Stenver Vare

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

13.10.01 Audentese SK
04.12.00 SK Altius

13.01.00

08.12.00 Tartu U. ASK
27.07.00 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
27.02.01 KJK Vike

23.12.00 SK Elite Sport
07.03.01 KJK Saare
11.07.00 SK Kivilind
04.05.00 Haapsalu KJK

12.05.01 Tallinna SS Kalev
23.10.01 SK Elite Sport
17.01.00

23.07.00 Tartu U. ASK
25.01.01 Tartu U. ASK
12.07.01 Nomme KJK
23.02.00 Audentese SK
07.01.01 SK Fortis
08.08.01 Tallinna SS Kalev
22.05.01 Tartu SS Kalev

12.09.01 Saue KJK

30.01.01 SK Maret-Sport
26.11.01 Audentese SK
26.02.00 SK Fortis

08.11.00 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
26.04.01 Tartu U. ASK
22.09.00 Audentese SK
03.10.01 KJK Hiiker
25.03.00 Audentese SK
27.11.00 Audentese SK

27.06.01 SK Elite Sport
24.02.01 Audentese SK
27.08.01 KJK Vike

20.03.00 Tartu U. ASK
06.06.00 Audentese SK
11.06.01 KJK Atleetika
19.02.00 Tartu SS Kalev
22.05.01 SK Péltsamaa
02.12.00

16.02.00 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

02.07.01

06.03.01 KJK Kose 2000
23.10.00 SK Leksi 44
09.04.01 Tallinna SS Kalev
06.06.00 SK Viraaz
05.07.01

27.06.01 SK Fortis
13.03.00 SK Altius
24.02.00 Kuusalu SK
24.01.01

1 u20

6

4
ul8 gj
ul8 gj

1u20

5u18

6 u20
12k €j
u18 gj

2 9kl

9 u20
12k €j

10 u20

11 u20

6 u18

7u18

3 9kl

4 9kl
ul8 gj

2 u18
14 u18 gj
9kl ej
12k €j
15u18 gj
16 u18 gj
u18 gj
4 9kl 11
18 u18 gj
19 u18 gj

3u18
u18 10v
u18 10v
ul8 gj
ul8 gj

22 u20

4 u18
va

5 9kl 1l

22 u18 €j

6 9kl 1l
u18 10v
23 u20
26 u18 €j
27 u18 €j
11 9kl gj
12 9kl gj
28 u18 €j
u18 10v
13 9kl g

Leiria
Tallinn
Schifflange
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Vinni

Tallinn
Rakvere
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Valga

Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Vinni
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

Vinni
Tartu/Tammne
Rakvere

Vinni

Vinni

Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Viljandi
Rakvere
Rakvere

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn

Tallinn

Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn

16.09.17
22.07.17
16.07.17
04.07.17
04.07.17
14.09.17
04.07.17
08.06.17
24.05.17
08.07.17

24.05.17
08.06.17
24.05.17
08.06.17
08.06.17
04.07.17
04.07.17
24.05.17
24.05.17
08.07.17

19.06.17
04.07.17
24.05.17
24.05.17
04.07.17
04.07.17
08.07.17
10.05.17
04.07.17
04.07.17

08.07.17
11.08.17
19.06.17
08.07.17
08.07.17
08.06.17
23.05.17
27.06.17
10.05.17
04.07.17

10.05.17
20.05.17
08.06.17
04.07.17
04.07.17
24.05.17
24.05.17
04.07.17
20.05.17
24.05.17



